Page 100 • Flow Instruments • F-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
F
lo
w
 I
ns
tr
um

	 SUPERtrol Family Setup Diskette,
KEPServer, TROLlink, Infilink-HMI
Ordering Information
IEPS3182	 2-port
IEPS3282	 2 port with optional HUB port
IEPS3184	 4-port
IEPS3284	 4 port with optional HUB port